List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Details of claim

Details of Claimant . Details of claim admitted Amount [ Amount of
received of any mutual Amount of | Amount of
SI. No. Wh 0 i . claim not claim under | Remarks, if an
Date of [ Amount Amount of |Nature of| Amount covered by Amount ether /o Of, voting .. | continge | dues, that may dmitted ificati ’ y
Department | Government R . . R . .. covered by | related |sharein CoGC,if | . 1o be set-off admitte verification
receipt claimed | claim admitted | claim security interest . nt claim e set-o
guarantee party? applicable
Regional Provident Claim admitted as per
1 Provident Fund YES 04.08.2022 6,64,845.00 6,64845.00 1OV SN - - NO - - - - | the books of accounts of
Commissioner the corporate debtor
Office of the Joint
C((;?mlssu;?er & Claim admitted as per
2 e e YES 05.08.2022 2,78,777.00 2,78,777.00 | GST & CST - - NO - - - - | the books of accounts of
R: dhaazbaarzar the corporate debtor
charge
ESISRO Claim admitted as per
3 B K YES 02.08.2022 3,45,58,077.00 3,07,171.00 | ESI Claims - - NO - - - 3,42,50,906.00 | the books of accounts of
arrackpore the corporate debtor
2.00 3,55,01,699.00 12,50,793.00 - - - - - 3,42,50,906.00




